
MEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Men's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Slater Knutson Bonner Springs High School 162.0 255.0 10

2 Garrett Cox Mill Valley High School 163.1 245.0 8

3 Trystan Middleton Shawnee Mission North High School 165.0 245.0 6

4 HUDSON KOMAREK Basehor Linwood 165.0 235.0 4

5 Jorge Munoz Tonganoxie 161.6 225.0 2

6 Jenner Scobee Mill Valley High School 164.8 225.0 1

7 Aiden Neer Piper High School 162.6 215.0 0

8 Carter Laird Piper High School 165.0 210.0 0

9 Mason Phimmachamh Shawnee Mission North High School 159.0 185.0 0

10 Trent Rymer Piper High School 165.0 185.0 0

11 Owen Doogs Holden High School 165.0 185.0 0

12 BLAINE BECKER Basehor Linwood 159.0 175.0 0

13 Julian Machuca Piper High School 163.0 175.0 0

14 Theo Stone Lansing High School 163.0 175.0 0

15 Phillip Jones Turner High School 159.0 170.0 0

16 BRADY OAKS Basehor Linwood 160.0 165.0 0

17 Jacob  Brown Lansing High School 161.2 165.0 0

18 Alexander Kempker Mill Valley High School 164.8 155.0 0

19 Owen Kannaday Lansing High School 163.4 150.0 0

20 David Hawley Lansing High School 158.0 135.0 0

21 pete williams Mill Valley High School 165.0 135.0 0

22 Jaxton Torline Shawnee Mission North High School 158.0 0.0 0

23 Jacob Sanford Lansing High School 159.0 0.0 0

24 ANDERSON ESSARY Basehor Linwood 161.2 0.0 0



Men's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Trystan Middleton Shawnee Mission North High School 165.0 415.0 10

2 Slater Knutson Bonner Springs High School 162.0 385.0 8

3 Garrett Cox Mill Valley High School 163.1 365.0 6

4 Mason Phimmachamh Shawnee Mission North High School 159.0 360.0 4

5 Jacob  Brown Lansing High School 161.2 355.0 2

6 Jenner Scobee Mill Valley High School 164.8 350.0 1

7 Carter Laird Piper High School 165.0 335.0 0

8 Jorge Munoz Tonganoxie 161.6 325.0 0

9 Trent Rymer Piper High School 165.0 325.0 0

10 HUDSON KOMAREK Basehor Linwood 165.0 320.0 0

11 BLAINE BECKER Basehor Linwood 159.0 305.0 0

12 Phillip Jones Turner High School 159.0 300.0 0

13 Alexander Kempker Mill Valley High School 164.8 275.0 0

14 Owen Doogs Holden High School 165.0 270.0 0

15 Julian Machuca Piper High School 163.0 260.0 0

16 pete williams Mill Valley High School 165.0 260.0 0

17 David Hawley Lansing High School 158.0 255.0 0

18 Aiden Neer Piper High School 162.6 245.0 0

19 ANDERSON ESSARY Basehor Linwood 161.2 240.0 0

20 Theo Stone Lansing High School 163.0 240.0 0

21 Jacob Sanford Lansing High School 159.0 155.0 0

22 Jaxton Torline Shawnee Mission North High School 158.0 0.0 0

23 BRADY OAKS Basehor Linwood 160.0 0.0 0

24 Owen Kannaday Lansing High School 163.4 0.0 0

Men's 165.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Slater Knutson Bonner Springs High School 162.0 295.0 10

2 Jenner Scobee Mill Valley High School 164.8 260.0 8

3 Garrett Cox Mill Valley High School 163.1 255.0 6

4 Trystan Middleton Shawnee Mission North High School 165.0 255.0 4

5 Owen Doogs Holden High School 165.0 240.0 2

6 Trent Rymer Piper High School 165.0 220.0 1

7 Phillip Jones Turner High School 159.0 195.0 0

8 Mason Phimmachamh Shawnee Mission North High School 159.0 195.0 0

9 BRADY OAKS Basehor Linwood 160.0 195.0 0

10 Owen Kannaday Lansing High School 163.4 195.0 0

11 BLAINE BECKER Basehor Linwood 159.0 190.0 0

12 ANDERSON ESSARY Basehor Linwood 161.2 190.0 0

13 Jacob  Brown Lansing High School 161.2 185.0 0

14 Alexander Kempker Mill Valley High School 164.8 185.0 0

15 Carter Laird Piper High School 165.0 185.0 0

15 HUDSON KOMAREK Basehor Linwood 165.0 185.0 0

17 Jorge Munoz Tonganoxie 161.6 175.0 0

18 Aiden Neer Piper High School 162.6 170.0 0

19 Jaxton Torline Shawnee Mission North High School 158.0 165.0 0

20 pete williams Mill Valley High School 165.0 165.0 0

21 Theo Stone Lansing High School 163.0 160.0 0

22 David Hawley Lansing High School 158.0 155.0 0

23 Julian Machuca Piper High School 163.0 155.0 0

24 Jacob Sanford Lansing High School 159.0 150.0 0

Men's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Slater Knutson Bonner Springs High School 162.0 935.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Trystan Middleton Shawnee Mission North High School 165.0 915.0 8

3 Garrett Cox Mill Valley High School 163.1 865.0 6

4 Jenner Scobee Mill Valley High School 164.8 835.0 4

5 Mason Phimmachamh Shawnee Mission North High School 159.0 740.0 2

6 HUDSON KOMAREK Basehor Linwood 165.0 740.0 1

7 Trent Rymer Piper High School 165.0 730.0 0

7 Carter Laird Piper High School 165.0 730.0 0

9 Jorge Munoz Tonganoxie 161.6 725.0 0

10 Jacob  Brown Lansing High School 161.2 705.0 0

11 Owen Doogs Holden High School 165.0 695.0 0

12 BLAINE BECKER Basehor Linwood 159.0 670.0 0

13 Phillip Jones Turner High School 159.0 665.0 0

14 Aiden Neer Piper High School 162.6 630.0 0

15 Alexander Kempker Mill Valley High School 164.8 615.0 0

16 Julian Machuca Piper High School 163.0 590.0 0

17 Theo Stone Lansing High School 163.0 575.0 0

18 pete williams Mill Valley High School 165.0 560.0 0

19 David Hawley Lansing High School 158.0 545.0 0

20 ANDERSON ESSARY Basehor Linwood 161.2 430.0 0

21 BRADY OAKS Basehor Linwood 160.0 360.0 0

22 Owen Kannaday Lansing High School 163.4 345.0 0

23 Jacob Sanford Lansing High School 159.0 305.0 0

24 Jaxton Torline Shawnee Mission North High School 158.0 165.0 0


